Wilo-MVIE 5,5 -> 7,5 kW
Pioneering for You
4 122 430-Ed.05 / 2015-03-Wilo
de 	 Einbau- und Betriebsanleitung
en 	 Installation and operating instructions
fr 	 Notice de montage et de mise en service
nl 	 Inbouw- en bedieningsvoorschriften
ru 	 Инструкция по монтажу и эксплуатации

modular systems.
5. Product information
5.1  Type key
HELIX-V or MVI E 4 14 - 1 / 16 / E / 3-2 - 2G
Vertical multistages
pump in-line
With converter for
electronic speed control
Nominal flowrate in m3
Number of stages
1:  pump casing in stainless steel 304
+ hydraulic in stainless steel 304
2:  pump casing in stainless steel 316L
+ hydraulic in stainless steel 316L
3:  pump casing in cast iron
GJL-250 + hydraulic
in inox 304
16:  Flanges PN16
25:  Flanges PN25
P:   Victaulic couplings
E:  O rings EPDM (WRAS/KTW)
V:  O rings VITON
Three-phase - 2 poles
Converter second generation
5.2  Technical data
-  Maximum operating pressure
• pump casing PN25: 25 bar
• pump casing PN16: 16 bar
• pump casing - rapid hose
coupling for Victaulic: 25 bar
(only 4, 8, 16 m3/h)
-  Maximum suction pressure: 10 bar
-  Water temperature range
• EPDM version for O’ring
and mechanical seal
(KTW approval – german
standard) and (WRAS approval
– british standard): - 15°C to + 120°C
• Viton version for O’ring
and mechanical seals: - 15°C to + 90°C
-  Maximum suction head: according to NPSH
of the pump
-  Ambient temperature: - 15°C to +40°C
(standard product)
-  Ambient humidity: < 90 % without
condensation
38 WILO SE 09/2013
English
-  Acoustic pressure level: ≤ 72 dB(A)
-  Insulation class: F
-  Protection class: IP55
-  Electromagnetic
compatibility (*)
• residential emission -
1st environment: EN 61800-3
• industrial immunity -
2st environment: EN 61800-3
-  Operating voltages: 400V (±10%)
50Hz
380V (±10%)
60Hz
440V (±6%) 60Hz
-  Section of the power cable
(cable equipped of 4 wires):